Pos Nbr Cis

1 22
2 91
3 22
4 1
5 91
6 18
7 23
8 18
9 22
10 54
11 23
12 91
13 22
14 71
15 14
16 1
17 14
18 23
19 14
20 85
21 23
22 710
23 85
24 11
25 18
26 71
27 1
28 54
29 91
30 54
31 11
32 1
33 54
34 85
35 977
36 977
37 926
38 11
39 720
40 903
41 71
42 91
43 955
44 951
45 926
46 904
47 701
48 909
49 909

GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GTX
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
992
992
992
GT3
GTX
992
GT3
GT3
991
992
992
992
GTX
992
992

S.Cls Team name

P/A

P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A

P/A
P/A
P/A

P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
AM
P/A

AM
AM
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
AM
P/A
P/A
AM

AM
AM

P/A
P/A

AM
AM
AM

WTM Racing

Herberth Motorsport
WT M Racing

ST Racing

Herberth Motorsport
Phoenix Racing

Huber Racing

Phoenix Racing

WTM Racing

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
Huber Racing

Herberth Motorsport
WT M Racing

JUTA Racing

Poulsen Motorsport

ST Racing

Poulsen Motorsport
Huber Racing

Poulsen Motorsport

CP Racing

Huber Racing

Leipert Motorsport

CP Racing
HOFOR-RACING
Phoenix Racing

JUTA Racing

ST Racing

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
Herberth Motorsport
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
HOFOR-RACING

ST Racing

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
CP Racing

RABDAN Motorsport
RABDAN Motorsport
Three Sixty Racing Team
HOFOR-RACING

RD Signs - Siauliai racing team
Red Ant Racing

JUTA Racing

Herberth Motorsport
Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors
Baporo Motorsport
Three Sixty Racing Team
Red Ant Racing

Vortex V8

Red Camel-Jordans .nl
Red Camel-Jordans .nl

Car

Ferrari 488 GT3
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Ferrari 488 GT3

BMWM4 GT3

Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Ferrari 488 GT3
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Ferrari 488 GT3

Audi RBLMS GT3 EVO1
BMWM4 GT3

BMWM4 GT3

BMWM4 GT3

Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
BMWM4 GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Audi RBLMS GT3 EVO1
BMWM4 GT3

Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Mercedes-AMG GT3
BMWM4 GT3

Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi RBLMS GT3 EVO1
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen II)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Vortex 1.0

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)

Driver

Nicolas Varrone (3)
Robert Renauer (4)
Daniel Keilwitz (4)
Nick Wittmer (2)
Alfred Renauer (3)
Elia Erhart (3)

Marc Basseng (5)
Pierre Kaffer (2)

Indy Dontje (5)
Stefano Monaco (3)
Manuel Lauck (3)

Ralf Bohn (2)

Leonard Weiss (2)
Jonas GelZinis (5)
Alfred Nilsson (4)
Bryson Morris (3)
Kristian Poulsen (2)
Wolfgang Triller (4)
Christoffer Nygaard (3)
Charles Espenlaub (2)
Alexander Schwarzer (2)
Brendon Leitch (5)
Shane Lewis 4)
Alexander Prinz (3)
Swen Herberger (4)
Lars Viljoen (4)
Samantha Tan (1)
Nicolas Sturzinger (4)
Daniel Allemann (1)
Roberto Pampanini (1)
Max Partl (4)

Steven Aghakhani (4)
Amedeo Pampanini (2)
Joe Foster (3)

Enrico Fernando Fulgenzi (3)
Thierry Vemeulen (1)
Rafael Suzuki (4)
Thomas Mihlenz (5)
Paulius Paskevicius (3)
Sam Dejonghe (4)
Eimantas Navikauskas (1)
Jirgen Haring (5)
Sergiu Nicolae (2)
Jaume Font (2)

Alan Hellmeister (3)
Amold Neveling (4)
Olivier Gomez (2)

Luc Breukers (2)

Rik Breukers (3)

Fastest Laptime
:48.500
:48.856
:49.280
149494
149511
149558
:49.569
149578
149598
:49.896
:50.039
:50.077
:50.095
:50.205
:50.264
150547
:50.548
:50.600
150,652
:50.725
:50.879
150916
150919
150961
:51.057
:51.108
:51.122
:51.136
:51.259
:51.293
;51419
:51.449
151691
151983
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52050

152076
152122
:52.144
152151
152481
:52.549
:52.750
152,761
:52.868
152984
152991
:53.185
:53.238
:53.263

In

449
515
407

447
592
512
633
186
557
539
479
135
593
402
315
625
595
477

561
463
631

553

211
207
139
372
146
268
399
598
542
334
599
118
541
542
172
164
499
517
361
229
230
431



50 701
51 903
52 904
53 71

54 85

55 720
56 701
57 710
58 14

59 929
60 928
61 928
62 22

63 951
64 951
65 908
66 927
67 955
68 927
69 910
70 710
71 11

72 23

73 951
74 903
75 909
76 710
77 904
78 11

79 909
80 904
81 926
82 977
83 908
84 927
85 720
86 929
87 18

88 955
89 910
90 927
91 903
92 71

93 926
94 720
95 908
96 928
97 928
98 710
99 929
100 702

GTX
992
992
GT3
GT3
GTX
GTX
GTX
GT3
992
992
992
GT3
992
992
992
992
991
992
991
GTX
GT3
GT3
992
992
992
GTX
992
GT3
992
992
992
992
992
992
GTX
992
GT3
991
991
992
992
GT3
992
GTX
992
992
992
GTX
992
GTX

AM
P/A
AM

P/A

AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM

AM

P/A
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM

AM

P/A

AM

P/A
AM

AM
AM
AM

Vortex V8

Red Ant Racing

Red Ant Racing

JUTA Racing

CP Racing

RD Signs - Siauliai racing team
Vortex V8

Leipert Motorsport

Poulsen Motorsport

HRT Performance

HRT Performance

HRT Performance

WT M Racing

Baporo Motorsport

Baporo Motorsport

SeblLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing
Three Sixty Racing Team

Willi Motors port by Ebimotors
Three Sixty Racing Team

E2P Racing

Leipert Motorsport
HOFOR-RACING

Huber Racing

Baporo Motorsport

Red Ant Racing

Red Camel-Jordans .nl

Leipert Motorsport

Red Ant Racing
HOFOR-RACING

Red Camel-Jordans .nl

Red Ant Racing

Three Sixty Racing Team
RABDAN Motorsport

Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing
Three Sixty Racing Team

RD Signs - Siauliai racing team
HRT Performance

Phoenix Racing

Willi Motors port by Ebimotors
E2P Racing

Three Sixty Racing Team

Red Ant Racing

JUTA Racing

Three Sixty Racing Team

RD Signs - Siauliai racing team
SeblLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing
HRT Performance

HRT Performance

Leipert Motorsport

HRT Performance

Vortex V8

Vortex 1.0

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi RBLMS GT3 EVO1
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
Vortex 1.0

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
BMWM4 GT3

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Ferrari 488 GT3

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen II)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen II)
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen II)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen II)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi RBLMS GT3 EVO1
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Vortex 1.0

Amaud Gomez (1)

Y annick Redant (3)
Kobe de Breucker (2)
Aurimas Jablonskis (2)
Charles Putman (1)
Nicola Michelon (2)
Lucas Lasserre (3)
Jean-Francois Brunot (2)
Roland Poulsen (1)
Antti Buri (1)

Kim André Hauschild (5)
Bob Herber (2)

Georg Weiss (1)
Daniel Diaz Varela (3)
Manel Lao Comago (1)
Sebastien Lajoux (1)
Eduardo Menossi (1)
Sabino de Castro (3)
Rouman Ziemkiewicz (3)
Javier Morcillo (5)
Gerhard Watzinger (3)
Chantal Prinz 2)

Jorg Dreisow (1)
Guillem Pujeu (4)
Avyrton Redant (1)
Fabian Danz (4)
Kerong Li (1)

Wim Spinoy (1)
Michael Kroll (1)

Ivo Breukers (1)
Jimmy de Breucker (3)
JP Mauro (2)

Nikolai Gadetskii (4)
Laurent Misbach (4)
Georgios Frangulis (5)
Arturs Batraks (4)

Jim Rautiainen (3)
Michael Doppelmayr (1)
Fabrizio Broggi (1)
Antonio Sainero (4)
Francisco Horta (2)
Bert Redant (2)

Paul August (3)
Marcio Mauro (1)
Audrius Butkevicius (1)
David Samy (2)

Mirko van Oostrum (4)
Gijs Bessem (1)

Gregg Gorski (4)
Constantin Kletzer (4)
Lionel Amrouche (1)
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153282
153322
:53.361
:53.540
:53.570
:53.680
:53.720
:53.764
:53.877
:53.898
:54.054
:54.178
:54.209
:54.250
154408
154417
;54524
154541
154652
154677
:54.854
:54.884
:54.885
154903
154909
154939
154988
:55.003
:55.003
:55.174
:55.191
:55.198
:55.286
:55.309
:55.343
:55420
;55453
155497
155510
155556
155648
:55.660
155677
155938
155983
:56.066
:56.164
:56.231
:56.275
:56.298
:56.301

438
187
516
164
461
48

554
601
629
472
528
578
597
564

512
593
475
199

51

127
484
486
200
157
458
527
360
511
265
518
576
150
482
586

556
158
572
356
114
539
534
436
630
588
274
434
503



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

926
702
977
908
929
928
116
403
910
927
910
158
403
444
403
158
116
123
702
138
102
116
138
123
159
102
159
188
123
158
188
165
102
165
138
403
165
159
159
102
188
158
116
702
910
159
188
158
444
138
102

992

GTX
992

992

992

992

TCR
GT4
991

992

991

TCR
GT4
GT4
GT4
TCR
TCR
TCR
GTX
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
GT4
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
GTX
991

TCR
TCR
TCR
GT4
TCR
TCR

AM

AM

AM

AM

Three Sixty Racing Team
Vortex V8
RABDAN Motorsport

SeblLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing

HRT Performance

HRT Performance
Wolf-Power Racing
AtlasBX M otors ports
E2P Racing

Three Sixty Racing Team
E2P Racing

BBR

AtlasBX M otors ports
Senkyr Motorsport
AtlasBX Motors ports
BBR

Wolf-Power Racing
RAILEQUIP BY TOTCARSPORT
Vortex V8

SIMPSON MOTORSPORT
Holmgaard Motorsport
Wolf-Power Racing
SIMPSON MOTORSPORT
RAILEQUIP BY TOTCARSPORT
BBR

Holmgaard Motorsport
BBR

AC Motorsport

RAIL EQUIP BY TOTCARSPORT
BBR

AC Motorsport

Viper Niza Racing
Holmgaard Motorsport
Viper Niza Racing
SIMPSON MOTORSPORT
AtlasBX M otors ports
Viper Niza Racing

BBR

BBR

Holmgaard Motorsport
AC Motorsport

BBR

Wolf-Power Racing
Vortex V8

E2P Racing

BBR

AC Motorsport

BBR

Senkyr Motorsport
SIMPSON MOTORSPORT
Holmgaard Motorsport

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Vortex 1.0

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi RS3LMS TCR
Mercedes-AMG GT4

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen II)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen II)
Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
Mercedes-AMG GT4

BMWM4 GT4

Mercedes-AMG GT4

Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
Audi RS3LMS TCR

Cupra TCRDSG

Vortex 1.0

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Cupra Leon Competicion TCR
Audi RS3LMS TCR

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Cupra TCRDSG

Cupra TCR DSG

Cupra Leon Competicion TCR
Cupra TCRDSG

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Cupra TCR DSG

Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Cupra TCRDSG

Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
Cupra TCR DSG

Audi RS3 LMS DSG
Mercedes-AMG GT4

Cupra TCRDSG

Cupra TCRDSG

Cupra TCR DSG

Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
Audi RS3LMS TCR

Vortex 1.0

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen II)
Cupra TCR DSG

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
BMWM4 GT4

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Cupra Leon Competicién TCR

Nelson Monteiro (5)
Philippe Bonnel (2)

Saif Alameri (2)

Laurent Cochard (3)
Kari-PekkaLaaksonen (2)
JM Littman (3)

Rob Huff (4)

Jong Kyum Kim (3)
Jaime Garcia (3)

Tom Filho (4)

Pablo Burguera (1)
Kantadhee Kusiri (2)
Steven Cho (1)

Richard Gonda (5)

Roelof Bruins (2)
Kantasak Kusiri (3)
Jasmin Preisig (1)

Jorge Belloc Ruiz (2)

P hilippe Gruau (3)

Henry Neal (3)

Martin V edel Mortensen (4)
Marlon Menden (3)
James Kaye (1)

Alvaro Rodrguez Sastre (3)
Pasarit Promsombat (5)
Magnus Holmgaard (1)
Sandy Stuvik (2)

Mathieu Detry (2)

Alba Cano Ramirez (4)
Dechathorn Phuakkarawut (1)
Vincent Radermecker (3)
Melvin Moh (3)

Roy Edland (3)

Gilbert Ang (4)

Matt Neal (2)

Taekeun Yang (4)
Dominic Ang (2)

Chariya Nuya (1)

Tanart Sathienthirakul (4)
Jonas Holmgaard (2)
Charles Dawson (4)
Nattanid Leewattanavalagul (5)
Ivars Vallers (2)

Nicolas Nobs (4)

Manuel Cintrano (2)
Munkong Sathienthirakul (3)
Stephane Perrin(1)
Grant Supaphongs (4)
Petr Svantner (3)

William Neal (4)

Andie Stokoe (5)

N NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNRRRRFBRB BBR B RBRBRBB BB B2 B2 2

156492
:56.556
:56.558
:56.669
:57.140
:57.199
:57.794
:58.164
:58.657
:58.784
:58.859
158961
:59.120
:59.216
:59.232
:59.586
159617
:59.930
159978

59994
00339
00418
00447
00.500
00.786
00822
00828
00909
01012
01071
01079
01.204
01216
01.344
01.368
01510
01.769
01.793
01822
01851
01851
01876
01949
01950
02.123
02.273
02417
02494
02894
03.047
03.057

192

45
483
544
108
154

96
198
519

545

478
242
385
371
66

411
256
266
468

524

402
501
506

526
35

487
508
40

323
100
194
146
452
160
187
88

386
482
40

613
41

383
122



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

444
123
138
403
332
444
165
444
332
332
332

GT4
TCR
TCR
GT4
TC
GT4
TCR
GT4
TC
TC
TC

Senkyr Motorsport

RAILEQUIP BY TOTCARSPORT
SIMPSON MOTORSPORT
AtlasBX Motors ports

Hofor Racing by Bonk Motors port
Senkyr Motorsport

Viper Niza Racing

Senkyr Motorsport

Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport
Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport
Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport

BMWM4 GT4

Cupra TCR DSG

Audi RS3 LMS DSG
Mercedes-AMG GT4

BMW M2 CS Racing (365HP)
BMWM4 GT4

Cupra TCRDSG

BMWM4 GT4

BMW M2 CS Racing (365HP)
BMW M2 CS Racing (365HP)
BMW M2 CS Racing (365HP)

Samuel Vetrak (1)
Jorge Belloc Diaz (1)
Ricky Coomber (5)
Ha Tae Young (5)
Max Partl (4)
Ladislav Smucr (4)
Douglas Khoo (1)
Marian Biz (2)
Michael Bonk (3)
Martin Kroll (2)
Michael Mayer (1)

N NNNNNNNNNN

03781
03810
03881
04.097
04676
05.080
06.165
06.895
07830
10625
10.717

159
154
487
497
484
121
11
98
93
61
526



